(R ROCKSCREENER

TECHNISCHES DATENBLATT
ROCKSCREENER 1600- SIEBLOFFEL

Olmenge min
Maximaler Druck
Betriebsgewicht
Baggergrofie
Siebkorbdurchmesser
Siebkorbtiefe
Ladevolumen
Kapazitat
Maschenweiten
Druckleitung

Ruickleitung

ROCK.ZONE

@

75 1/min
170 bar
2320 kg
>22¢t
1600 mm
1100 mm
1,90 m*

3,7m°

20, 26, 28, 30, 40, 50,
60.80.120.150

3/4" 6000 psi Flansch
3/4" 6000 psi Flansch
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@ RDCK_ZDNE ROKLA GmbH ¢ Hauptstrasse 197 ¢ 745395 Langenburg
T+49 (0) 7905 94199 0 e info@rock.zone * www.rock.zone
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